In case, the agency is 
claiming MSME/NSIC exemption, the relevant proof should be uploaded in Envelope-I of the bid.  

5 अिमुानित‍लागत‍रुपये  10,18,097/ - (दस‍लाख‍अठारह‍हजार सत्ताििे‍रुपये)‍त्रबिा‍जीएसटी‍के‍है। 

‍‍‍Estimated cost of the work is Rs 10,18,097/-(Rupees Ten Lakh Eighteen  Thousand Ninety 

Seven only) Exclusive of GST . 

6. ‍ रुपये 20,362‍/- (बीस‍हजार‍तीि‍सौ‍बासठ)‍का‍बयािा‍जमा‍रासश‍(ईएमडी)‍को‍केिल‍CPP 

पोटटल पर‍payment Gateway‍के‍माध्यम‍से‍ऑिलाइि‍स्िीकार‍क्रकया‍जाएगा।‍एमएसएमई‍
(माइिो) को‍ईएमडी‍और‍निविदा‍शुल्क‍के‍भुगताि‍से‍छूट/छूट‍दी‍गई‍है। और‍स्टाटट-अप को‍
ईएमडी‍के‍भुगताि‍से‍छूट/छूट‍दी‍गई‍है।‍यर्द‍एजेंसी‍एमएसएमई/एिसआईसी‍छूट‍का‍दािा‍कर‍
रही‍है‍तो‍सिंबिंधित‍दस्तािेज‍Envelope-I मे‍अपलोड‍करे। 

‍‍‍ The Earnest Money Deposit [EMD] of Rs 20,362 /- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Three 

Hundred Sixty Two only) shall be accepted ONLINE only through the payment Gateway on 
CPP Portal. MSME (Micro) is exempted/relaxed from paying EMD and Tender fee. And start-ups 

are exempted / relaxed from paying EMD only. In case, the agency is claiming MSME/NSIC 
exemption, the relevant proof should be uploaded in Envelope-I of the bid.

[...]

The submission of unconditional acceptance as described above is essential for the tender 

evaluation. The failure to upload the unconditional acceptance statement in the said format shall 
result in the bid being rejected. 

3. Earnest Money Deposit 

a. Earnest Money Deposit payment 

EMD of the value of Rs 20,362 /- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two 

only) has to be paid as given in Section-I of the tender (Notice Inviting Tenders)  

The tenders of the bidders who fail to submit the EMD or proof of exemption from EMD 

under NSIC/MSME before the stipulated time shall be rejected outright.